1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972

1973
1974
1975

SON OF NANCY 2.7.0 (AUST) 2.3.4 (USA)

( Dick Adios IMP P 2,0.8
( Mona Nancy VIC P 2.18.,2 (Admirer)

Foaled 1963 (6th Foal)

Bay Gelding
Bred Victoria

77481211
171213%427427336621242
241222%2561452
2M8111351252113%482331
2254M7650842%22%5114733662596
5431763%4854855611415254319475635
T644776555142433875M4

(Went to America)
11421581522754545344665661226
6655M

366475535314324542314

(AUST) 24 wins 25 seconds 19 thirds

(usa

) 7 wins 7 seconds 6 thirds

$ 4,514
$24,162
$ 2,705

$20,670
$ 310
% 4,233

147 starts
55 starts

3/1/-/8

4/6/3/21
2/6/1/14
1/4/5/22
2/6/4/29
5/1/4/32
1/1/2/21

Ay
2/2/5/21
4
$25,213

261062
241140
2.17.6
2.08.4
2.08.0
2.07.0
2.12.4

2.03.4
2.09.4

Winning Drivers - G.D. Wilson (14) N Welsh (4) M Pyers (3) N Gath (2)
C Wilson (1) / W Gilmour (4) R Delcampo (2) C Abbatiello (1)

Wins

Melbourne (9) Mildura (3) Nyah (2) Ballarat (2) Stawell (1) Shepparton (1)

11 Tracks (A) (9 Metrop Wins)

Cranbourne (1) Kilmore () Geelong (1) Ouyen (1) Hamilton (1)

Wins 4 Tracks (US)
Freehold (3) Monticello (2) Roosevelt (1) Yonkers (1)

Heat & Final A.G. Hunter Cup

Ball

arat Cup

Lady Brooks Cup
Two Mildura Cups
Heat Milk Board Cup

2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd

Win

Heat A.G. Hunter Cup

Ouyen Cup

Heat Vic Derby

3U0Z Cup

Heat Sunraysia Cup

Geelong Cup

Bendigo Cup

Milk Board Cup

A.G. Hunter Cup Consolation

Percentage 15%

Win/Place Percentage 43%

2Y0
3Y0
4Y0
5Y0
6Y0
T7Y0
8Y0

9Y0
10Y0
11Y0



